
Santa Clara County Sheriff's 
Community/Teen Academy 
Master Class Schedule  
Spring 2016  

    
DAY DATE TOPIC INSTRUCTOR 

    
COMMUNITY 

ACADEMY TEEN ACADEMY 

Wednesday 2/24/2016 Orientation Orientation 

    Juvenile Crimes Juvenile Crimes 

Wednesday 3/2/2016 
Intro to Law 
Enforcement Building Searches 

    Building Searches Intro to Law 

Wednesday 3/9/2016 Narcotics CSI 

    
County 
Communications Handcuffing/wrap 

Wednesday 3/16/2016 Use of Force Force Options 

    Force options Use of Force 

Wednesday 3/23/2016 Coroner Tour/DUI NARCOTICS 

    850 Thornton Ave DUI 

    San Jose 95110   

Wednesday 3/30/2016 Sex Crimes SERT 

    SERT Sex Crimes 

        

Wednesday 4/13/2016 Jail Tour SPRING BREAK 

        

Wednesday 4/20/2016 Underwater rescue Bomb squad 

    Bomb Squad Underwater Rescue 

Saturday 
       

4/2/2016 Range 1300-1600 Range  0900-1200 

    
Class Held at: Sheriff's 
Range 

Class Held at: Sheriff's 
Range 

    9600 Malech Road 9600 Malech Road 

    San Jose, CA 95138 San Jose, CA 95138 

Wednesday 4/27/2016 MET K9 

    K9 MET 

Wednesday 5/4/2016 Star One Vehicle Stops 

    Vehicle stops Star One 

Wednesday 5/11/2016 Crime Lab Tour Cononer Tour 

    250 W. Hedding St 850 Thornton Ave 

    San Jose, CA 95110 San Jose 95110 

Wednesday 5/18/2016 Graduation Graduation 

        

WV= West Valley Substation 1601 S. 
DeAnza Blvd, Cupertino       

RTC= Ritchy Training Center 155 W. Hedding Ave., San Jose   
CH= Community Hall 10350 torre Ave., 
Cupertino 

  
  

        

 


